The LightMaster 4-line DTMF Gateway module can easily be added to any LightSync
data line network application to provide multi-line Voice Prompted DTMF touch-tone
telephone control.  DTMF control allows any touch-tone telephone to become a lighting
control switch device, and multiple line capability extends your options.  Through the use
of the DTMF control signals the user can command relays, groups of relays, or activate
preset scenes from the convenience of any touch-tone
telephone, including cellular phones.  Clear voice prompts are built in to make
navigating command menus easy and straightforward.

Configuration:
• Soft configuration
How to Order
Ordering a LightMaster 4-line DTMF Gateway
Order No. LMNG-T-03 (sample)
LMNG - T - 01
(LMNG-T ships with one LMTI card installed, specify
number of cards (02, 03 or 04) if more than one are required)
INTELLIGENT LIGHTING
CONTROLS, INC.
5229 Edina Industrial Boulevard
Minneapolis. Minnesota  55439
Phone 952 829 1900
FAX 952 829 1901
1-800-922-8004
DTMFG
Multiple Line
DTMF Telephone Control
NOTE: requires standard analog telephone line for operation
77013440 REV A
97013440 REV
12”
12”
LightMaster 4-line DTMF Gateway (shown in NEMA-type enclosure with transformer)
24 VAC
transformer
Voltage
divider
Grounding
lug
Power IN
24 VAC
RJ-11 port (1 per card)
Data IN from
LightMaster
data line
Data OUT to
LightMaster
data line
LED Status Indicators
Node Address Switches
120/277 VAC
power in
LightMaster LMTI